

Abstract of Cost

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) providing and fixing					
leveling benchmark/					
reference pillars do-					
(i) bench mark pillar					
Qty v.T.M.B. P.No. (15)					
Item No. (11) - 03					
03 @ Rs 4270.02 each Rs					12810.00
(ii) Reference pillar					
Qty v.T.M.B. P.No. (15)					
Item No. (11) - 08					
08 @ Rs 1946.14 each Rs					15569.00

(2/2) cleaning and grading					
Qty v.T.M.B. P.No. (15)					
Item No. (52) 1.48 hec					
1.48 hec @ Rs 5133.74/hec Rs					75678.00
(3/3) Box cutting excavation of					
Roadway in soil do-					
Qty v.T.M.B. P.No. (15)					
Item No. (3) - 190.71 m ³					
190.71 m ³ @ Rs 74.14/m ³ Rs					14143.00
(4/4) Construction of embankment					
with approved material do-					
Qty v.T.M.B. P.No. (15)					
Item No. (3) - 114.43 m ³					
114.43 m ³ @ Rs 26.11/m ³ Rs					2988.00

Continuation

Total Rs 121188.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/12) Construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement thickness as per design - do -					
Qty of m.m.p. No. (28)					
Area No (13) - 908.36 m ²					
908.36 m ² @ Rs 6757.77/m ²					
					Rs 6138488 = 10
Total					Rs 11258538 = 10
Add 12% GST					Rs 1351025 = 10
Add 1% LC					Rs 112585 = 10
Total					Rs 12722148 = 10

Less previous payment Rs (6) 5703718 = 10

Net Payable Rs 7018430 = 10

Approved
02/11/2020
JE

[Signature]
02/11/2020
A.E

exp

02/11/2020

Material Statement

(i) Metal - 743 m³

(ii) Course sand - 371 m³

(iii) Cement - 353 MT

Approved
02/11/2020
JE

Continuation